Diamond K Arena - Larry Keith (Austinville, VA) - 06/03/2022
FRI All Levels HC RR - 28 teams

Placing
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Last Name First Name

Keith
Swiger
Acord
Mahon
Acord

Keith

Keith

Keith
Acord
Swiger
Acord

Keith

Tanner
Jeffrey
Cody
Cherrie
Cody
Carrie
Tanner
Carrie
Cody
Jeffrey
Cody

Larry

FRI All Levels HC RR - Individual Winners

Placing Name

1
2
3

Total Total
Time Cattle
4496 10
44 .96 10
54.78 10
54.78 10
55.42 10
55.42 10
57.64 9
57.64 9
54.46 8
54.46 8
54.75 8
54.75 8
Last First
Name
Acord  Cody
Keith  Carrie

Mahon Cherrie

Amount
Won
$358.00
$215.00
$143.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Diamond K Arena - Larry Keith (Austinville, VA) - 06/04/2022
SAT All Levels HC RR - 91 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
45.29
45.29
46.08
46.08
49.23
49.23
50.95
50.95
51.3

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name First Name

Ayers
Fittro
Ayers
Robinson
Acord
Ayers
Ayers
Keith
Ayers

Stan
Chase
Stan
Casey
Cody
Stan
Stan
Connor
Samantha

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

O
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Fittro
Ayers
Waller
Keith
Waller
Fittro
Keith
Keith
Waller
Ayers
Keith

Chase
Stan
Mike
Carrie
Mike
Chase
Connor
Connor
Bobbie
Stan

Larry

SAT All Levels HC RR - Individual Winners

5 513 10

6 51.33 10

6 51.33 10

7 51.85 10

7 51.85 10

8 52.12 10

8 52.12 10

9 52.43 10

9 52.43 10

10 52.73 10

10 52.73 10

Placing Last First
Name  Name

1 Ayers Stan

2 Fittro  Chase

3 Keith  Connor

4 Keith  Larry

5 Acord  Cody

Amount
Won
$519.00
$432.00
$346.00
$259.00
$173.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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