Diamond K Arena - Larry Keith (Austinville, VA) - 06/03/2022 FRI All Levels HC RR - 28 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
1 1441115	Time	Cattle	Zastivallis	T III T (WIII)	Won	
1	44.96	10	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	5
1	44.96	10	Swiger	Jeffrey	\$0.00	5
2	54.78	10	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	4
2	54.78	10	Mahon	Cherrie	\$0.00	4
3	55.42	10	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	3
3	55.42	10	Keith	Carrie	\$0.00	3
4	57.64	9	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	2
4	57.64	9	Keith	Carrie	\$0.00	2
5	54.46	8	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	1
5	54.46	8	Swiger	Jeffrey	\$0.00	1
6	54.75	8	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	0.5
6	54.75	8	Keith	Larry	\$0.00	0.5

FRI All Levels HC RR - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount	
Placing	Name	Name	Won	
1	Acord	Cody	\$358.00	
2	Keith	Carrie	\$215.00	
3	Mahon	Cherrie	\$143.00	

Diamond K Arena - Larry Keith (Austinville, VA) - 06/04/2022

SAT All Levels HC RR - 91 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	45.29	10	Ayers	Stan	\$0.00	9
1	45.29	10	Fittro	Chase	\$0.00	9
2	46.08	10	Ayers	Stan	\$0.00	8
2	46.08	10	Robinson	Casey	\$0.00	8
3	49.23	10	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	7
3	49.23	10	Ayers	Stan	\$0.00	7
4	50.95	10	Ayers	Stan	\$0.00	6
4	50.95	10	Keith	Connor	\$0.00	6
5	51.3	10	Ayers	Samantha	\$0.00	5

5	51.3	10	Fittro	Chase	\$0.00	5
6	51.33	10	Ayers	Stan	\$0.00	4
6	51.33	10	Waller	Mike	\$0.00	4
7	51.85	10	Keith	Carrie	\$0.00	3
7	51.85	10	Waller	Mike	\$0.00	3
8	52.12	10	Fittro	Chase	\$0.00	2
8	52.12	10	Keith	Connor	\$0.00	2
9	52.43	10	Keith	Connor	\$0.00	1
9	52.43	10	Waller	Bobbie	\$0.00	1
10	52.73	10	Ayers	Stan	\$0.00	0.5
10	52.73	10	Keith	Larry	\$0.00	0.5

SAT All Levels HC RR - Individual Winners

Dlaging	Last	First	Amount	
Placing	Name	Name	Won	
1	Ayers	Stan	\$519.00	
2	Fittro	Chase	\$432.00	
3	Keith	Connor	\$346.00	
4	Keith	Larry	\$259.00	
5	Acord	Cody	\$173.00	